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AAA VIC Preferred suppliers

	Contact name
	Company name
	Phone number
	Email
	Area of specialty

	Martin Watt
	Wattyl
	0459 253 277
	MWAT@hempel.com
	Paint supplies

	John Rakic
	Trafalgar Group
	0412668421

	jr@tgroup.com.au

	Passive fire supplies

	Rachel Oakley
	Unio
	0421 720 092
	rachel@liveunio.com

	Moveable walls and storage

	Christian Collison
	Arcsite
	0402 077 557                   
	christian@arcsite.com.au
	App for managing building defects and repairs, amenity bookings

	Scott Overy
	Strata Community Insurance 
	03 8618 7003
	scott.overy@scinsure.com.au
	Strata Insurance Specialists 

	Brandon Koprivnjak
	Strata Titles Management
	1300 173 553
	brandonk@tsmstrata.com.au
	Strata Management

	Rochelle Castro
	RC & Co Lawyers
	1300 072 626
	rochelle.castro@rccolawyers.com
	Lawyers

	Darrell Treble
	Brave Security
	0413 737 444
	darrell@bravesecurity.com.au

	Security cameras, fobs and servicing/installation

	Sandy Sandeep
	Flood Restoration Melbourne
	0430 124 748
	info@floodrestoration.melbourne

	Flood restoration, insurance work

	Sam Hogg
	PASG
	0408 273 390
	sam@pasg.com.au
	Defect project management 

	Owen Chivers
	Detail Facility Management 
	0447 318 761
	owen.c@detailfacility.com.au
	Facility Management 
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APARTMENT ADVOCACY

The voice for people who choose apartments

» www.aaadvocacy.net.au





